Note	Electronic Filing e: Please print this page and use it as a		
	(shown below) on the top and botton		
	(((H20000128	8270 3)))	
Note	e: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD Doing so will generate ar		
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617	-6380	
	From: Account Name : CORPORATI Account Number : 11043200	TE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.	
	Phone : (561)694 Fax Number : (561)694		
9	Phone : (561)694-	ness entity to be used for future of y one email address please.**	
-	Phone : (561)694 Fax Number : (561)694 ar the email address for this busin annual report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be used for future y one email address please.**	TILED
-	Phone : (561)694 Fax Number : (561)694 ar the email address for this busin annual report mailings. Enter only Email Address: REGISTERED AGE	ent CHANGE	
9	Phone : (561)694 Fax Number : (561)694 ar the email address for this busin annual report mailings. Enter only Email Address:	ent CHANGE	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the of the of the principal offi	corporation is: BEA A			
2. The principal offi	3073111	V SOUTH RIVE	R DR.	
<u>_,,</u>	MIAM	I. FL 33142		
3. The mailing addr	ess (if different):			
4. Date of incorpora		5/26/2000	Document Number:	P00000051935
5. The name and str Florida Departme		rent registered a	gent and registered office	on file with the
М	ERIC, NAZLI DOGA	4		
-30	75 NW SOUTH RIV	ER DR.		<u> </u>
	11AMI, FL 33142			
6. The name and str (if changed):		- ·	t (if changed) and /or regi	stered office
	I IIS Highway I			 1
	(P.O	. Box Not acceptable)	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	28
No	orth Palm Beach FL	33408		
The street address (agent, as changed w	of its registered offic ill be identical.	e and the street	address of the business of	office of its registered
Such change was a authorized by the bo	uthorized by resolution or the corporation	ion duly adopted on has been notifi	d by its board of directored in writing of the chang	rs or by an officer so
	25		Anthony Dispenza, Attor	nev-in-Fact
(Signature of	f an officer or director)		(Printed or Typed na	ume and title)
I further agree to performance of my a	comply with the production comply with the product of the product	ovisions of all s liar with and acc	igree to act in this capaci tatutes relative to the p ept the obligation of my p ct a change in the registe	roper and complete osition as registered
			riting of this change.	
No	\mathbf{i}	-	05/01/2020	

(Signature of Registered Agent)

00/01/2020

(Date)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Anthony Dispenza, Special Secretary (Typed or Printed Name)

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

Corporate Creations International 801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach FL 33408 (561) 694-8107

H20000128270